Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km ..;.;.
Green 1000-1015 9/13/2014 10:00
_ H_N

Qualifying started at 9:59:43 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 10:06:13.556
2 1:50.395 +7.111 10:08:03.951
3 1:43.284 10:09:47.235
4 1:44.859 +1.575 10:11:32.094
5 1:46.335 +3.051 10:13:18.429
(5) Silas Bjerregaard
1 10:04:50.047
2 1:59.127 +8.067 10:06:49.174
3 1:55.960 +4.900 10:08:45.134
4 1:57.238 +6.178 10:10:42.372
5 1:51.060 10:12:33.432
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 10:02:47.805
2 1:56.453 +3.430 10:04:44.258
3 1:54.397 +1.374 10:06:38.655
4 1:53.023 10:08:31.678
5 2:08.324 +15.301 10:10:40.002
6 2:05.856 +12.833 10:12:45.858
(1) Marcus W Don
10:02:57.727
2 2:37.811 +25.281 10:05:35.538
3 2:33.003 +20.473 10:08:08.541
4 2:23.615 +11.085 10:10:32.156
5 2:12.530 10:12:44.686
(12) Nichalas Hole
1 10:03:25.247
2 2:33.763 +11.651 10:05:59.010
3 2:22.900 +0.788 10:08:21.910
4 2:23.898 +1.786 10:10:45.808
5 2:22.112 10:13:07.920
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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